Keysight Technologies
PCI Express® Protocol Triggering
and Decode
For Infiniium 90000A, 90000 X-,
90000 Q- and Z-Series Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
PCI Express® (peripheral component interconnect express), PCIe, is a computer
expansion card standard that enables high-speed serial technology. There are

Maximum number of directions (2)
6
Ordering information
This application is compatible with all Infiniium Series oscilloscopes.
License type Infiniium Z-Series Infiniium S-Series Infiniium 90000A, X-,
and Q-Series
Infiniium 9000 Series
Fixed Factory-installed N5463A-1FP N5463B-1FP Option 017 Option 006
User-installed N5463A-1NL N5463B-1NL
Floating Transportable N5463A-1TP N5463B-1TP N5463A-1TP N5463B-1TP
Server-based N5435A-032
Related literature
Publication title Publication type Publication number
PCI Express Compliance Application Data sheet 5989-1240EN